TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

38507 / EXTRA1250FD

Position

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
N/A

ltemNo

38600
38601
38602
38550
38554
38558
38562
38604
38606
38608
38614
38615
38617
38619
38621
38623
38576
38575
38625
38578
38629
38630
54745
54990
38632
38635
38590
38592
38593
38631

Description

Right Side Panel

Left Side Panel

Lower Side Panel

Front Panel

Dec Lower Front Panel
Canopy

Adjustable Foot

Bottom Tray

Back Panel

Air Return Grid

Shelf Bracket Right

Shelf Bracket Left

Wire Shelf

Price Holder

Display Divider
Compressor

Fan Motor

Fan

Condenser

Fan Grid

Drip Tray

Digital Controller XW60LRT
Digital Controller XWi70K
Control Board for XWi70K
Evaporator

Evaporator Fan

LED Light 1200mm
Cable

Cover

PCB Board
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